
                  Middle Border Conference Championships
                  Hosted by St. Croix Central High School
                                Hammond, WI
                                      
                                10/17/2024
                                      
             ========== Girls Varsity – Team Scores ==========
                                      

  1.    50  St. Croix Central                           (20:57.0  104:44.6 1:25.7)
==========================================================
  1      5  Lili Klinkhamer         10   20:15.9
  2      7  Brooke Nalley           10   20:32.2
  3      9  Emma Lamers             10   20:51.3
  4     13  Adeline Swanson         12   21:23.6
  5     16  Ayda Miller             9    21:41.6
  6   ( 18) Teagan Swanson          9    21:50.2
  7   ( 24) Abby Lamers             12   22:21.3

  2.    78  Osceola                                     (21:34.1  107:50.1 1:45.1)
==========================================================
  1      6  Elletta Uddin           11   20:24.3
  2     14  Ana Ulrich              11   21:28.8
  3     15  Tanea Campeau           9    21:38.7
  4     21  Lauren Ulrich           10   22:08.9
  5     22  Alyssa NaPierala        8    22:09.4
  6   ( 27) Kya Krenz               12   22:22.4
  7   ( 29) Ayla Krenz              10   22:30.2

  3.    80  Amery                                       (21:21.8  106:48.8 3:33.1)
==========================================================
  1      2  Macie Boe               9    19:30.2
  2      8  Natasha Tiry            12   20:50.3
  3     12  Anna Gould              12   21:03.2
  4     26  Anna Williamson         11   22:21.8
  5     32  Annalea Deems           12   23:03.3
  6   ( 44) Eva Dahl                10   24:28.3
  7   ( 47) Ani Abraham             12   24:57.8

  4.    94  Altoona                                     (21:17.2  106:25.6 4:50.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Greta Peters            12   18:29.3
  2      3  Abbie Hoage             9    19:30.5
  3     17  Emmy Anczak             12   21:48.5
  4     36  Brooke Groves           10   23:17.5
  5     37  Yonna Olson             11   23:19.8
  6   ( 40) Lilly Ludy              10   23:28.9
  7   ( 41) Grace McIntosh          12   23:30.6

  5.   104  Prescott                                    (21:49.9  109:09.5 2:54.8)
==========================================================
  1      4  Kyra Dix                10   20:01.8
  2     11  Amber Van Loon          11   21:01.4
  3     28  Katie Huppert           12   22:29.5
  4     30  Addyson Allsop          11   22:40.2
  5     31  Kyla Gotzinger          9    22:56.6
  6   ( 34) Emma Schmitz            10   23:13.8
  7   ( 38) Nora Boles              11   23:21.2

  6.   133  Somerset                                    (22:26.5  112:12.5 2:34.5)
==========================================================
  1     10  Hailee Patrick          11   20:57.2
  2     23  Grace Kumlin            11   22:12.3



  3     25  Grace Labossiere        11   22:21.8
  4     33  Evelyn Bruns            10   23:09.5
  5     42  Issi Osborn             11   23:31.7
  6   ( 43) Naomi Nesheim           10   24:11.8
  7   ( 49) Inara Skisko            12   25:12.1

  7.   158  Baldwin-Woodville                           (23:01.1  115:05.5 2:31.8)
==========================================================
  1     19  Miley Smith             11   21:56.6
  2     20  Taylor Wilde            10   21:58.5
  3     35  Camryn Margelofsky      10   23:14.7
  4     39  Kenzie Midtling         10   23:27.3
  5     45  Lucy Lovestrand         12   24:28.4
  6   ( 46) Renata Kool             10   24:29.8
  7   ( 48) Kailee Wilson           9    25:09.7



                  Middle Border Conference Championships
                  Hosted by St. Croix Central High School
                                Hammond, WI
                                      
                                10/17/2024
                                      
                    Girls Varsity – Individual Results
                                      
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Greta Peters       12   Altoona              18:29.3  5:58 
    2    2 Macie Boe          9    Amery                19:30.2  6:17 
    3    3 Abbie Hoage        9    Altoona              19:30.5  6:17 
    4    4 Kyra Dix           10   Prescott             20:01.8  6:27 
    5    5 Lili Klinkhamer    10   St. Croix Central    20:15.9  6:32 
    6    6 Elletta Uddin      11   Osceola              20:24.3  6:35 
    7    7 Brooke Nalley      10   St. Croix Central    20:32.2  6:37 
    8    8 Natasha Tiry       12   Amery                20:50.3  6:43 
    9    9 Emma Lamers        10   St. Croix Central    20:51.3  6:43 
   10   10 Hailee Patrick     11   Somerset             20:57.2  6:45 
   11   11 Amber Van Loon     11   Prescott             21:01.4  6:46 
   12   12 Anna Gould         12   Amery                21:03.2  6:47 
   13   13 Adeline Swanson    12   St. Croix Central    21:23.6  6:54 
   14   14 Ana Ulrich         11   Osceola              21:28.8  6:55 
   15   15 Tanea Campeau      9    Osceola              21:38.7  6:58 
   16   16 Ayda Miller        9    St. Croix Central    21:41.6  6:59 
   17   17 Emmy Anczak        12   Altoona              21:48.5  7:02 
   18   18 Teagan Swanson     9    St. Croix Central    21:50.2  7:02 
   19   19 Miley Smith        11   Baldwin-Woodville    21:56.6  7:04 
   20   20 Taylor Wilde       10   Baldwin-Woodville    21:58.5  7:05 
   21   21 Lauren Ulrich      10   Osceola              22:08.9  7:08 
   22   22 Alyssa Napierala   8    Osceola              22:09.4  7:08 
   23   23 Grace Kumlin       11   Somerset             22:12.3  7:09 
   24   24 Abby Lamers        12   St. Croix Central    22:21.3  7:12 
   25   25 Grace Labossiere   11   Somerset             22:21.8  7:12 
   26   26 Anna Williamson    11   Amery                22:21.8  7:12 
   27   27 Kya Krenz          12   Osceola              22:22.4  7:13 
   28   28 Katie Huppert      12   Prescott             22:29.5  7:15 
   29   29 Ayla Krenz         10   Osceola              22:30.2  7:15 
   30      Rylee Hall         11   Osceola              22:33.1  7:16 
   31   30 Addyson Allsop     11   Prescott             22:40.2  7:18 
   32   31 Kyla Gotzinger     9    Prescott             22:56.6  7:24 
   33   32 Annalea Deems      12   Amery                23:03.3  7:26 
   34   33 Evelyn Bruns       10   Somerset             23:09.5  7:28 
   35   34 Emma Schmitz       10   Prescott             23:13.8  7:29 
   36   35 Camryn Margelofsky 10   Baldwin-Woodville    23:14.7  7:29 
   37   36 Brooke Groves      10   Altoona              23:17.5  7:30 
   38   37 Yonna Olson        11   Altoona              23:19.8  7:31 
   39   38 Nora Boles         11   Prescott             23:21.2  7:31 
   40      Justine Tronrud    10   Osceola              23:24.3  7:32 
   41      Sylvia Demulling   9    Osceola              23:25.9  7:33 
   42   39 Kenzie Midtling    10   Baldwin-Woodville    23:27.3  7:33 
   43   40 Lilly Ludy         10   Altoona              23:28.9  7:34 
   44   41 Grace McIntosh     12   Altoona              23:30.6  7:35 
   45   42 Issi Osborn        11   Somerset             23:31.7  7:35 
   46      Kendra Harmon      11   St. Croix Central    23:50.2  7:41 
   47      Izzy Metz          12   Prescott             23:55.2  7:42 
   48      Hadley Anderson    12   Altoona              24:01.8  7:45 
   49      Morgan Smith       10   Altoona              24:02.3  7:45 
   50      Zoe Johnson        9    St. Croix Central    24:02.6  7:45 
                                             
• • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com • •



                  Middle Border Conference Championships
                  Hosted by St. Croix Central High School
                                Hammond, WI
                                      
                                10/17/2024
                                      
                    Girls Varsity – Individual Results
                                      
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51      Sarah Viebrock     9    Osceola              24:08.7  7:47 
   52      Kennedy Radcliffe  10   Altoona              24:10.1  7:47 
   53   43 Naomi Nesheim      10   Somerset             24:11.8  7:48 
   54      Camryn Rickers     12   Prescott             24:19.0  7:50 
   55      Miriam Hoage       12   Altoona              24:21.5  7:51 
   56   44 Eva Dahl           10   Amery                24:28.3  7:53 
   57   45 Lucy Lovestrand    12   Baldwin-Woodville    24:28.4  7:53 
   58   46 Renata Kool        10   Baldwin-Woodville    24:29.8  7:54 
   59      Alaina Lebeis      10   Altoona              24:30.2  7:54 
   60   47 Ani Abraham        12   Amery                24:57.8  8:03 
   61      Bryn Goetsch       9    St. Croix Central    24:58.2  8:03 
   62   48 Kailee Wilson      9    Baldwin-Woodville    25:09.7  8:06 
   63   49 Inara Skisko       12   Somerset             25:12.1  8:07 
   64      Isabella Fauske    11   Somerset             25:27.3  8:12 
   65      Charlette Kellogg  11   Prescott             25:35.8  8:15 
   66      Pyper Larsen       10   St. Croix Central    26:02.9  8:24 
   67      Emmie Collins      12   St. Croix Central    26:10.8  8:26 
   68      Brooke Engeldinger 12   Prescott             26:21.3  8:29 
   69      Faith Parmeter     12   Prescott             26:29.3  8:32 
   70      Alina Stemmann     9    Somerset             26:32.2  8:33 
   71      Isabella Britton   10   Prescott             27:00.4  8:42 
   72      Andrea Esterby     12   Ellsworth            27:31.7  8:52 
   73      Lea Zimmerli       10   St. Croix Central    27:42.0  8:55 
   74      Nola Hahn          9    Somerset             28:23.8  9:09 
   75      Carol Lambardini   12   Somerset             28:52.8  9:18 
   76      Emma Bohlman       10   Prescott             29:21.1  9:27 
   77      Akeyla Roloff      9    Baldwin-Woodville    29:38.7  9:33 
   78      Mary Lundstrom     12   Ellsworth            32:56.1 10:37 
   79      Elly McKeever      9    Baldwin-Woodville    36:10.5 11:39 
   80      Savannah Whiting   9    Prescott             39:03.5 12:35 
                                             
• • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com • •


